Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase I1I Part- II : 2025-26 S
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- APRIL - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

[ SURGERY | MEDICINE..

CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Tuesday 01/04/2025

Osteoarticular TB- General
considerations, etiopathogenesis,

Wednesday |02/04/2025 pharmacological management, TB

Hip, TB spine patho-physiology,
management OR 4.1

Thursday  |03/04/2025




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli

> >

MBBS Pha'se 'III Part- I1 : 2025-26 S
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- APRIL - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Friday 04/04/2025

Saturday 05/04/2025

Monday 07/04/2025

ORTHO SDL- Open # ORTHO SGD- 2 Fracture humerus

classification, clinical features, shaft, distal humerus in adults

initial management OR 2.15 mech.of injury clinical features,
management OR 2.4, 2.5

Tuesday 08/04/2025

Wednesday [09/04/2025




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase III Part- I1 : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)
BLOCK- 1

MONTH- APRIL - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO

CLINIC LUNCH
9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

L CCREDITES

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am

Thursday 10/04/2025

Friday 11/04/2025 Linker Case

Saturday 12/04/2025

ORTHO SDL- 3 - Compartment ~ ORTHO SGD- 3 -Pelvi acetabular

syndrome: Patho, investigations,  fractures, mech.of injury clinical

Rx OR 2.10 features, management, management
of haemodynamic instability OR 2.7

Tuesday 15/04/2025

CLINIC 9.30am to 12.30pm
LUNCH 12.30pm to 1.30pm

Wednesday |16/04/2025




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- I1 : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK- 1

MONTH- APRIL - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Thursday 17/04/2025

Friday 18/04/2025

Saturday 19/04/2025

Monday 21/04/2025

Tuesday 22/04/2025




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- I1 : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK- I
MONTH- APRIL - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

L CCREDITES

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO
CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

Wednesday [23/04/2025

Thursday  |24/04/2025

Friday 25/04/2025

Saturday 26/04/2025

Monday 28/04/2025




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli
MBBS Phase III Part- I1 : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK- 1

MONTH- APRIL - 2025
DEPARTMENT WISE COLOUR CODE

| SURGERY | MEDICINE.. ORTHO

L CCREDITES

CLINIC LUNCH
Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am 9.30am to 12.30pm to SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm
12.30pm 1.30pm

ORTHO SDL- 4 - Osteoporosis, ORTHO SGD- 4 - Fracture patella,

Rickets : Patho , clinical features, small bones of foot, Lisfranc

management OR 7.1 fracture, calcaneum, mech.of injury
clinical features, management OR
2.10,2.12

Tuesday 29/04/2025

Wednesday |30/04/2025




